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ﬂ Product no.

Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

DIN
Length mm (L)

¢ second cut

GTIN
Model

Round awl, round L.210mm

e with 3-component handle
« DIN 8349

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight
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72123100
4018754278541
12025-2K 210MM
WERKSTATTFEILE RUND

305
35

305

105

63

2.017575 dm3
72123100

0,680

0,082

0,000
4018754278541
INDIA
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82031000

5

118¢g
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

12025-2K 210MM
72123100 WERKSTATTFEILE Round awl, round L.210mm 4018754278541
RUND

GTIN-Code.

47018754"278541
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